Tool and Cutter Grinder
WMW GOTHA SWU 250 |

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

)

AL

stock-no.: 0800836

type of machine: Tool and Cutter Grinder
make: WMW GOTHA

type: SWU 250 |

year of 1975

manufacture:

type of control:  konventionell
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 4

delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW -free on truck
price: on request

technical details

grinding length:

centre height over plate:
workpiece length - max.:
grinding spindle - swivable:
grinding wheel head adjustable:
spindle turning speed range:
adjustment of spindle-head:
work table::

table movement:

table movement:

table adjustment:

dimensions of hydaulic:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:
total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:
transport dimensions LxWxH:

additional information

grinding wheels dia. 20x10mm

disc grinding wheel max. dia. 160x10mm
cup wheel max. dia 125x63mm

version::

dust suction

accessories:

hydraulic control unit Orstra hydraulic

parts unit with spiral grinding attachment (MK 5)

various accessories
i.D.

WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig

450 mm

125 mm

600 mm

360 °

15° re/limm
2200/3500/5200 U/min
vertical 250 mm
220x1520 mm
langs=500 mm
quer=220 mm
45° refli °
0,6x0,5x0,86 m
1,53x1,36x1,6 m
1,8 kW

09t
1,53x1,36x1,6 m

Tel: +49 (0341) - 52 04 60
Fax: +49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7

Mail: info@wmwag.com
Web: http://www.wmwag.com
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